

W.P(C)No. 121 OF 2003

ITEM No.9

Court No. 3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.121/2003(For Preliminary Directions)

MOHAN LAL YADAV

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 13/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Rule nisi.

Tag with W.P.(C) No.302/2001 and connected matters.

No interim order.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master